Fall 2022

Los Angeles Pool League

Team Standings

#1

1

10
11

12

TEAM

Stroke of Genius
Palooza

Baize of Glory
Full Force

The Sooeezes
Z8nkers

Team Alchemy
Eagles

The Breakfast Club
Alpha Cues

No Hose

Pocket Fillers

GMS

128/32

113/47

109/51

104/56

98/62

76/84

65/95

59/101

56/104

55/105

51/109

46/114

W/L

9/1

8/1

8/2

8/1

6/2

5/4

4/5

3/7

1/9

3/7

0/9

1/8

WKS

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

UNPAID FEES



Fall 2022

Los Angeles Pool League

Player Standings

#1

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

NAME

Haneiwich, Bryan
Refael, Ran

Cruz, Ray
Rodriguez, Gabriel
Khatao, Baj

Torres, Jose
Trucios, Jennifer
Ferry, Arnell

Ashby, Walker
Bradbury, Matthew
Gonzalez, Jake
Trucios, Robert
Quigley, Brenden
Ballesteros, Al
Castellanos, Arnold
Gee, Christopher
Yiamouyiannis, Apollo
Auzenne, Julian
Javier, Jefferson
Bodenheimer, Luke

Salem, Mehdi

WIN PCT

88 %

88 %

88 %

86 %

85 %

84 %

83 %

82 %

79 %

78 %

77 %

75 %

75 %

75 %

72 %

69 %

69 %

64 %

63 %

63 %

63 %

GMS WON

23/3

23/3

21/3

24/4

17/3

27/5

10/2

18/4

22/6

28/8

17/5

30/10

27/9

24/8

26/10

18/8

11/5

18/10

20/12

10/6

10/6

WKS

BRs

WZs

TRs

WBs



#1
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

NAME
McDonald, Chase
Prather, Jim
Jussal, Ricky
Monroe, David
Lee, Ken
Glasgow, Jamal
Giles Jr, Cliff
Amador, Marvin
Dorizas, Andy
Duckman, Steve
Kim, Saeromi
Kendrick, Darren
Kim, Kathy
Tamindzija, Jen
Weigand, Robert
Kimball, Monty
Brewer, Ray
Yacoub, Patrick
McLaurin, Darrell
Bourgault, Jon
Ford, Patrick
Hughes, Paul
Marcos, Ariel
Steele, Dalton
Dauer, Gabe

Tulloss, Justin

WIN PCT

61 %

60 %

60 %

59 %

59 %

57 %

56 %

56 %

56 %

55 %

55 %

55 %

54 %

54 %

50 %

50 %

50 %

50 %

50 %

50 %

47 %

42 %

41 %

41 %

41 %

41 %

GMS WON

17/11

24/16

12/8

19/13

13/9

4/3

9/7

19/15

20/16

16/13

11/9

18/15

13/11

14/12

20/20

17/17

14/14

13/13

8/8

6/6

17/19

5/7

14/20

9/13

11/16

13/19

WKS

10

10

10

BRs

WZs

TRs

WBs



#1
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

NAME

Carrillo, Arturo
Colker, Erin
Sanchez, Phil
Castellanos, Angelica
Ahnert, Pierre

Pisa, Ben

Jow, Laurie

Wilson, Matthew
Davenport, Tod
Clark, John
Cummings, Andrew
Godinez, Chris

Nava, Joe

Eclipse, Element (Aaron)

Aguilar, Inri

Rose, Renold
Salazar, Marilou
Nikole, Sofiya
Schroder, Max
Escobar, Eddy
Serpico, Joseph
Givens, Jeremiah
Valdez, Derek
Hildebrand, Dominique
Manning, Emily

Schwartz, Wesley

WIN PCT

40 %

39 %

38 %

38 %

38 %

36 %

36 %

36 %

35 %

35%

32 %

29 %

27 %

27 %

27 %

24 %

23 %

18 %

17 %

17 %

17 %

17 %

17 %

16 %

15 %

14 %

GMS WON

12/18

7/11

12/20

9/15

3/5

13/23

9/16

10/18

9/17

9/17

11/23

7/17

6/16

6/16

4/11

4/13

6/20

2/9

4/19

5/24

4/20

3/15

2/10

5/27

4/22

4/25

WKS

BRs

WZs

TRs

WBs



#1
74
75
76
77
78

79

NAME

Simon, Shelly

Rigo de Righi, Dante
Duran, Eric
Parungao, Ariel
Stanley, Shelly

Sarquis, Eric

WIN PCT

4%

0%

75 %

75 %

0%

0%

GMS WON

1/27

0/18

6/2

3/1

0/1

0/4

WKS

BRs

WZs

TRs

WBs



Fall 2022

Los Angeles Pool League

Player Standings by Team

NAME

Amador, Marvin
Dauer, Gabe
Sanchez, Phil
Aguilar, Inri
Schroder, Max

Escobar, Eddy

Ashby, Walker
Bradbury, Matthew
Quigley, Brenden
Parungao, Ariel
Bodenheimer, Luke
McDonald, Chase

Valdez, Derek

Kim, Saeromi
McLaurin, Darrell
Tulloss, Justin
Carrillo, Arturo

Nava, Joe

Eclipse, Element (Aaron)

Givens, Jeremiah

Trucios, Jennifer

WIN PCT

56 %

41 %

38%

27 %

17 %

17 %

79 %

78 %

75 %

75 %

63 %

61 %

17 %

55 %

50 %

41 %

40 %

27 %

27 %

17 %

83 %

GMS WON

19/15

11/16

12/20

4/11

4/19

5/24

22/6

28/8

27/9

3/1

10/6

17/11

2/10

11/9

8/8

13/19

12/18

6/16

6/16

3/15

10/2

WKS

BRs

WZs

TRs

WBs

CWs

12

12

PMs



NAME

Trucios, Robert
Castellanos, Arnold
Salem, Mehdi
Monroe, David

Castellanos, Angelica

Jussal, Ricky
Tamindzija, Jen
Marcos, Ariel
Salazar, Marilou
Manning, Emily

Simon, Shelly

Refael, Ran

Ferry, Arnell

Gonzalez, Jake

Gee, Christopher
Yiamouyiannis, Apollo
Lee, Ken

Yacoub, Patrick

Ford, Patrick

Pisa, Ben

Cummings, Andrew
Hildebrand, Dominique
Sarquis, Eric

Rigo de Righi, Dante

Cruz, Ray

WIN PCT

75 %

72 %

63 %

59 %

38 %

60 %

54 %

41 %

23 %

15%

4%

88 %

82 %

77 %

69 %

69 %

59 %

50 %

47 %

36 %

32%

16 %

0 %

0%

88 %

GMS WON

30/10

26/10

10/6

19/13

9/15

12/8

14/12

14/20

6/20

4/22

1/27

23/3

18/4

17/5

18/8

11/5

13/9

13/13

17/19

13/23

11/23

5/27

0/4

0/18

21/3

WKS

10

BRs

WZs

TRs

WBs

CWs

16

14

PMs



NAME

Rodriguez, Gabriel

Khatao, Baj
Torres, Jose
Ballesteros, Al
Duran, Eric

Giles Jr, Cliff

Prather, Jim
Weigand, Robert
Colker, Erin
Ahnert, Pierre
Godinez, Chris
Schwartz, Wesley

Stanley, Shelly

Kim, Kathy
Steele, Dalton
Jow, Laurie
Wilson, Matthew
Clark, John
Nikole, Sofiya

Serpico, Joseph

Haneiwich, Bryan
Auzenne, Julian
Javier, Jefferson
Kimball, Monty
Brewer, Ray

Bourgault, Jon

WIN PCT

86 %

85 %

84 %

75 %

75 %

56 %

60 %

50 %

39 %

38 %

29 %

14 %

0%

54 %

41 %

36 %

36 %

35%

18 %

17 %

88 %

64 %

63 %

50 %

50 %

50 %

GMS WON

24/4

17/3

27/5

24/8

6/2

9/7

24/16

20/20

7/11

3/5

7/17

4/25

0/1

13/11

9/13

9/16

10/18

9/17

2/9

4/20

23/3

18/10

20/12

17/17

14/14

6/6

WKS

10

10

BRs

WZs

TRs

WBs

CWs

11

16

12

13

10

10

PMs



NAME

Glasgow, Jamal
Dorizas, Andy
Duckman, Steve
Kendrick, Darren
Hughes, Paul
Davenport, Tod

Rose, Renold

WIN PCT

57 %

56 %

55%

55 %

42 %

35%

24 %

GMS WON

4/3

20/16

16/13

18/15

5/7

9/17

4/13

WKS

10

BRs

WZs

TRs

WBs

CWs

PMs



Fall 2022 Playoffs

Los Angeles Pool League

Player List
Ratings current as of: 11/29/2022
NAME RATING |
Ray Cruz 599
Eric Duran 555
Gabriel Rodriguez 549
Arnold Castellanos 547
Bryan Haneiwich 547
Jose Torres 540
Baj Khatao 533
Apollo Yiamouyiannis 532
Jake Gonzalez 530
Robert Trucios 522
Ariel Parungao 517
Dalton Steele 514
Ran Refael 511
Brenden Quigley 509
Marvin Amador 501
Al Ballesteros 494
Christopher Gee 490
Jon Bourgault 490
Arnell Ferry 482
Derek Valdez 480

Darren Kendrick 479



NAME RATING |

Jefferson Javier 479
Cliff Giles Jr 460
Dante Rigo de Righi 450
Eric Sarquis 450
Ricky Jussal 450
Saeromi Kim 449
Chris Godinez 446
Walker Ashby 446
Andy Dorizas 445
Jim Prather 443
Pierre Ahnert 442
Matthew Bradbury 439
Mehdi Salem 439
Luke Bodenheimer 437
David Monroe 434
Gabe Dauer 433
Matthew Wilson 432
Jamal Glasgow 431
Patrick Ford 431
Ray Brewer 431
Renold Rose 431
Ken Lee 426
Julian Auzenne 425
Jeremiah Givens 424
Ben Pisa 421

Joseph Serpico 418



NAME

Phil Sanchez
Andrew Cummings
Max Schroder
Arturo Carrillo
Chase McDonald
Element (Aaron) Eclipse
Patrick Yacoub
Jennifer Trucios
Steve Duckman
Erin Colker

Kathy Kim

Shelly Stanley
Monty Kimball
Robert Weigand
Paul Hughes

Joe Nava

Sofiya Nikole
Darrell McLaurin
Marilou Salazar
Dominique Hildebrand
Tod Davenport
Justin Tulloss

Ariel Marcos

John Clark

Laurie Jow

Shelly Simon

RATING |
418
416
414
413
413
413
412
410
410
400
399
398
396
395
394
390
390
379
369
364
360
355
354
348
344

334



NAME

Jen Tamindzija

Eddy Escobar
Wesley Schwartz
Angelica Castellanos
Emily Manning

Inri Aguilar

RATING |
323
312
300
280
245

236



