

Fall 2022

Los Angeles Pool League

Team Standings

# ↑	TEAM	GMS	W/L	WKS	UNPAID FEES
1	Stroke of Genius	128/32	9/1	10	
2	Palooza	113/47	8/1	10	
3	Baize of Glory	109/51	8/2	10	
4	Full Force	104/56	8/1	10	
5	The Sooeezes	98/62	6/2	10	
6	Z8nkers	76/84	5/4	10	
7	Team Alchemy	65/95	4/5	10	
8	Eagles	59/101	3/7	10	
9	The Breakfast Club	56/104	1/9	10	
10	Alpha Cues	55/105	3/7	10	
11	No Hose	51/109	0/9	10	
12	Pocket Fillers	46/114	1/8	10	

Fall 2022

Los Angeles Pool League

Player Standings

# ↑	NAME	WIN PCT	GMS WON	WKS	BRs	WZs	TRs	WBs
1	Haneiwich, Bryan	88 %	23/3	7	0	0	1	0
2	Refael, Ran	88 %	23/3	7	0	0	5	0
3	Cruz, Ray	88 %	21/3	6	0	0	3	0
4	Rodriguez, Gabriel	86 %	24/4	7	0	0	0	0
5	Khatao, Baj	85 %	17/3	5	0	0	0	0
6	Torres, Jose	84 %	27/5	8	0	0	0	0
7	Trucios, Jennifer	83 %	10/2	3	0	0	0	0
8	Ferry, Arnell	82 %	18/4	6	0	0	0	0
9	Ashby, Walker	79 %	22/6	7	0	0	1	0
10	Bradbury, Matthew	78 %	28/8	9	0	0	0	0
11	Gonzalez, Jake	77 %	17/5	6	0	0	2	0
12	Trucios, Robert	75 %	30/10	10	0	0	1	0
13	Quigley, Brenden	75 %	27/9	9	0	0	3	0
14	Ballesteros, Al	75 %	24/8	8	0	0	0	0
15	Castellanos, Arnold	72 %	26/10	9	0	0	0	0
16	Gee, Christopher	69 %	18/8	7	0	0	0	0
17	Yiamouyiannis, Apollo	69 %	11/5	4	0	0	2	0
18	Auzenne, Julian	64 %	18/10	8	0	0	0	0
19	Javier, Jefferson	63 %	20/12	9	0	0	0	0
20	Bodenheimer, Luke	63 %	10/6	4	0	0	0	0
21	Salem, Mehdi	63 %	10/6	4	0	0	0	0

# ↑	NAME	WIN PCT	GMS WON	WKS	BRs	WZs	TRs	WBs
22	McDonald, Chase	61 %	17/11	7	0	0	0	0
23	Prather, Jim	60 %	24/16	10	0	0	0	0
24	Jussal, Ricky	60 %	12/8	6	0	0	0	0
25	Monroe, David	59 %	19/13	8	0	0	0	0
26	Lee, Ken	59 %	13/9	6	0	0	0	0
27	Glasgow, Jamal	57 %	4/3	3	0	0	0	0
28	Giles Jr, Cliff	56 %	9/7	4	0	0	0	0
29	Amador, Marvin	56 %	19/15	9	0	0	0	0
30	Dorizas, Andy	56 %	20/16	10	0	0	0	0
31	Duckman, Steve	55 %	16/13	9	0	0	0	0
32	Kim, Saeromi	55 %	11/9	5	0	0	0	0
33	Kendrick, Darren	55 %	18/15	9	0	0	1	0
34	Kim, Kathy	54 %	13/11	7	0	0	0	0
35	Tamindzija, Jen	54 %	14/12	8	0	0	0	0
36	Weigand, Robert	50 %	20/20	10	0	0	0	0
37	Kimball, Monty	50 %	17/17	10	0	0	0	0
38	Brewer, Ray	50 %	14/14	8	0	0	0	0
39	Yacoub, Patrick	50 %	13/13	7	0	0	0	0
40	McLaurin, Darrell	50 %	8/8	5	0	0	0	0
41	Bourgault, Jon	50 %	6/6	4	0	0	0	0
42	Ford, Patrick	47 %	17/19	9	0	0	0	0
43	Hughes, Paul	42 %	5/7	3	0	0	0	0
44	Marcos, Ariel	41 %	14/20	10	0	0	0	0
45	Steele, Dalton	41 %	9/13	7	0	0	0	0
46	Dauer, Gabe	41 %	11/16	7	0	0	0	0
47	Tulloss, Justin	41 %	13/19	8	0	0	0	0

# ↑	NAME	WIN PCT	GMS WON	WKS	BRs	WZs	TRs	WBs
48	Carrillo, Arturo	40 %	12/18	8	0	0	0	0
49	Colker, Erin	39 %	7/11	6	0	0	0	0
50	Sanchez, Phil	38 %	12/20	8	0	0	0	0
51	Castellanos, Angelica	38 %	9/15	6	0	0	0	0
52	Ahnert, Pierre	38 %	3/5	3	0	0	0	0
53	Pisa, Ben	36 %	13/23	9	0	0	0	0
54	Jow, Laurie	36 %	9/16	8	0	0	0	0
55	Wilson, Matthew	36 %	10/18	9	0	0	0	0
56	Davenport, Tod	35 %	9/17	8	0	0	0	0
57	Clark, John	35 %	9/17	7	0	0	0	0
58	Cummings, Andrew	32 %	11/23	9	0	0	0	0
59	Godinez, Chris	29 %	7/17	6	0	0	0	0
60	Nava, Joe	27 %	6/16	6	0	0	0	0
61	Eclipse, Element (Aaron)	27 %	6/16	6	0	0	0	0
62	Aguilar, Inri	27 %	4/11	5	0	0	0	0
63	Rose, Renold	24 %	4/13	6	0	0	0	0
64	Salazar, Marilou	23 %	6/20	8	0	0	0	0
65	Nikole, Sofiya	18 %	2/9	5	0	0	0	0
66	Schroder, Max	17 %	4/19	8	0	0	0	0
67	Escobar, Eddy	17 %	5/24	9	0	0	0	0
68	Serpico, Joseph	17 %	4/20	7	0	0	0	0
69	Givens, Jeremiah	17 %	3/15	5	0	0	0	0
70	Valdez, Derek	17 %	2/10	3	0	0	0	0
71	Hildebrand, Dominique	16 %	5/27	8	0	0	0	0
72	Manning, Emily	15 %	4/22	9	0	0	0	0
73	Schwartz, Wesley	14 %	4/25	9	0	0	0	0

# ↑	NAME	WIN PCT	GMS WON	WKS	BRs	WZs	TRs	WBs
74	Simon, Shelly	4 %	1/27	8	0	0	0	0
75	Rigo de Righi, Dante	0 %	0/18	5	0	0	0	0
76	Duran, Eric	75 %	6/2	2	0	0	1	0
77	Parungao, Ariel	75 %	3/1	1	0	0	0	0
78	Stanley, Shelly	0 %	0/1	1	0	0	0	0
79	Sarquis, Eric	0 %	0/4	1	0	0	0	0

◀ ▶

Fall 2022

Los Angeles Pool League

Player Standings by Team

NAME	WIN PCT	GMS WON	WKS	BRs	WZs	TRs	WBs	CWs	PMs
Alpha Cues									
Amador, Marvin	56 %	19/15	9	0	0	0	0	3	0
Dauer, Gabe	41 %	11/16	7	0	0	0	0	4	1
Sanchez, Phil	38 %	12/20	8	0	0	0	0	2	0
Aguilar, Inri	27 %	4/11	5	0	0	0	0	1	0
Schroder, Max	17 %	4/19	8	0	0	0	0	3	0
Escobar, Eddy	17 %	5/24	9	0	0	0	0	2	0
Baize of Glory									
Ashby, Walker	79 %	22/6	7	0	0	1	0	12	5
Bradbury, Matthew	78 %	28/8	9	0	0	0	0	12	4
Quigley, Brenden	75 %	27/9	9	0	0	3	0	6	3
Parungao, Ariel	75 %	3/1	1	0	0	0	0	2	0
Bodenheimer, Luke	63 %	10/6	4	0	0	0	0	5	0
McDonald, Chase	61 %	17/11	7	0	0	0	0	7	1
Valdez, Derek	17 %	2/10	3	0	0	0	0	1	0
Eagles									
Kim, Saeromi	55 %	11/9	5	0	0	0	0	4	0
McLaurin, Darrell	50 %	8/8	5	0	0	0	0	6	1
Tulloss, Justin	41 %	13/19	8	0	0	0	0	2	0
Carrillo, Arturo	40 %	12/18	8	0	0	0	0	4	0
Nava, Joe	27 %	6/16	6	0	0	0	0	2	0
Eclipse, Element (Aaron)	27 %	6/16	6	0	0	0	0	1	0
Givens, Jeremiah	17 %	3/15	5	0	0	0	0	1	0
Full Force									
Trucios, Jennifer	83 %	10/2	3	0	0	0	0	7	1

NAME	WIN PCT	GMS WON	WKS	BRs	WZs	TRs	WBs	CWs	PMs
Trucios, Robert	75 %	30/10	10	0	0	1	0	7	2
Castellanos, Arnold	72 %	26/10	9	0	0	0	0	8	3
Salem, Mehdi	63 %	10/6	4	0	0	0	0	5	1
Monroe, David	59 %	19/13	8	0	0	0	0	8	2
Castellanos, Angelica	38 %	9/15	6	0	0	0	0	3	0
No Hose									
Jussal, Ricky	60 %	12/8	6	0	0	0	0	5	0
Tamindzija, Jen	54 %	14/12	8	0	0	0	0	8	1
Marcos, Ariel	41 %	14/20	10	0	0	0	0	3	0
Salazar, Marilou	23 %	6/20	8	0	0	0	0	2	0
Manning, Emily	15 %	4/22	9	0	0	0	0	2	0
Simon, Shelly	4 %	1/27	8	0	0	0	0	1	0
Palooza									
Refael, Ran	88 %	23/3	7	0	0	5	0	16	4
Ferry, Arnell	82 %	18/4	6	0	0	0	0	5	1
Gonzalez, Jake	77 %	17/5	6	0	0	2	0	5	2
Gee, Christopher	69 %	18/8	7	0	0	0	0	8	4
Yiamouyiannis, Apollo	69 %	11/5	4	0	0	2	0	4	2
Lee, Ken	59 %	13/9	6	0	0	0	0	4	1
Yacoub, Patrick	50 %	13/13	7	0	0	0	0	3	0
Pocket Fillers									
Ford, Patrick	47 %	17/19	9	0	0	0	0	6	2
Pisa, Ben	36 %	13/23	9	0	0	0	0	2	0
Cummings, Andrew	32 %	11/23	9	0	0	0	0	2	0
Hildebrand, Dominique	16 %	5/27	8	0	0	0	0	2	0
Sarquis, Eric	0 %	0/4	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Rigo de Righi, Dante	0 %	0/18	5	0	0	0	0	0	0
Stroke of Genius									
Cruz, Ray	88 %	21/3	6	0	0	3	0	14	3

NAME	WIN PCT	GMS WON	WKS	BRs	WZs	TRs	WBs	CWs	PMs
Rodriguez, Gabriel	86 %	24/4	7	0	0	0	0	11	3
Khatao, Baj	85 %	17/3	5	0	0	0	0	16	3
Torres, Jose	84 %	27/5	8	0	0	0	0	12	4
Ballesteros, Al	75 %	24/8	8	0	0	0	0	13	2
Duran, Eric	75 %	6/2	2	0	0	1	0	4	1
Giles Jr, Cliff	56 %	9/7	4	0	0	0	0	6	1
Team Alchemy									
Prather, Jim	60 %	24/16	10	0	0	0	0	10	2
Weigand, Robert	50 %	20/20	10	0	0	0	0	5	1
Colker, Erin	39 %	7/11	6	0	0	0	0	5	1
Ahnert, Pierre	38 %	3/5	3	0	0	0	0	1	0
Godinez, Chris	29 %	7/17	6	0	0	0	0	2	0
Schwartz, Wesley	14 %	4/25	9	0	0	0	0	2	0
Stanley, Shelly	0 %	0/1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
The Breakfast Club									
Kim, Kathy	54 %	13/11	7	0	0	0	0	5	1
Steele, Dalton	41 %	9/13	7	0	0	0	0	3	0
Jow, Laurie	36 %	9/16	8	0	0	0	0	3	0
Wilson, Matthew	36 %	10/18	9	0	0	0	0	3	0
Clark, John	35 %	9/17	7	0	0	0	0	3	0
Nikole, Sofiya	18 %	2/9	5	0	0	0	0	1	0
Serpico, Joseph	17 %	4/20	7	0	0	0	0	2	0
The Sooeezes									
Haneiwich, Bryan	88 %	23/3	7	0	0	1	0	10	3
Auzenne, Julian	64 %	18/10	8	0	0	0	0	7	1
Javier, Jefferson	63 %	20/12	9	0	0	0	0	5	0
Kimball, Monty	50 %	17/17	10	0	0	0	0	5	1
Brewer, Ray	50 %	14/14	8	0	0	0	0	4	0
Bourgault, Jon	50 %	6/6	4	0	0	0	0	3	0

NAME	WIN PCT	GMS WON	WKS	BRs	WZs	TRs	WBs	CWs	PMs
Z8nkers									
Glasgow, Jamal	57 %	4/3	3	0	0	0	0	4	0
Dorizas, Andy	56 %	20/16	10	0	0	0	0	8	2
Duckman, Steve	55 %	16/13	9	0	0	0	0	6	1
Kendrick, Darren	55 %	18/15	9	0	0	1	0	5	1
Hughes, Paul	42 %	5/7	3	0	0	0	0	2	0
Davenport, Tod	35 %	9/17	8	0	0	0	0	4	1
Rose, Renold	24 %	4/13	6	0	0	0	0	1	0

Fall 2022 Playoffs

Los Angeles Pool League

Player List

Ratings current as of: 11/29/2022

NAME	RATING ↓
Ray Cruz	599
Eric Duran	555
Gabriel Rodriguez	549
Arnold Castellanos	547
Bryan Haneiwich	547
Jose Torres	540
Baj Khatao	533
Apollo Yiamouyiannis	532
Jake Gonzalez	530
Robert Trucios	522
Ariel Parungao	517
Dalton Steele	514
Ran Refael	511
Brenden Quigley	509
Marvin Amador	501
Al Ballesteros	494
Christopher Gee	490
Jon Bourgault	490
Arnell Ferry	482
Derek Valdez	480
Darren Kendrick	479

NAME	RATING ↓
Jefferson Javier	479
Cliff Giles Jr	460
Dante Rigo de Righi	450
Eric Sarquis	450
Ricky Jussal	450
Saeromi Kim	449
Chris Godinez	446
Walker Ashby	446
Andy Dorizas	445
Jim Prather	443
Pierre Ahnert	442
Matthew Bradbury	439
Mehdi Salem	439
Luke Bodenheimer	437
David Monroe	434
Gabe Dauer	433
Matthew Wilson	432
Jamal Glasgow	431
Patrick Ford	431
Ray Brewer	431
Renold Rose	431
Ken Lee	426
Julian Auzenne	425
Jeremiah Givens	424
Ben Pisa	421
Joseph Serpico	418

NAME	RATING ↓
Phil Sanchez	418
Andrew Cummings	416
Max Schroder	414
Arturo Carrillo	413
Chase McDonald	413
Element (Aaron) Eclipse	413
Patrick Yacoub	412
Jennifer Trucios	410
Steve Duckman	410
Erin Colker	400
Kathy Kim	399
Shelly Stanley	398
Monty Kimball	396
Robert Weigand	395
Paul Hughes	394
Joe Nava	390
Sofiya Nikole	390
Darrell McLaurin	379
Marilou Salazar	369
Dominique Hildebrand	364
Tod Davenport	360
Justin Tulloss	355
Ariel Marcos	354
John Clark	348
Laurie Jow	344
Shelly Simon	334

NAME	RATING ↓
Jen Tamindzija	323
Eddy Escobar	312
Wesley Schwartz	300
Angelica Castellanos	280
Emily Manning	245
Inri Aguilar	236